Sounds of Morocco

Busy Moroccan Cafe, Essaouira.wav

Calm Waves and Birds, Taghazout, Morocco.wav
Crowd and Vehicles Celebrate Election, Morocco.wav
Distant Call to Prayer, Drips of Rain, Marrakech.wav
Drunken Street Performer, Marrakech.wav

Election Victory Chants and Celebrations, Morocco.wav

Exterior Cafe, Busy Market Square, Marrakech.wav
Exterior Crowd, Fruit Market, Marrakech.wav
Interior Crowd, Bus Station, Marrakech.wav
Islamic Call to Prayer, Marrakech.wav

Juice Shop, Large Outdoor Square, Marrakech.wav
Marrakech Airport with Announcement.wav
Peaceful Riad, Water Feature, Birds, Morocco.wav
Seagulls Getting Mad, Essaouira, Morocco.wav
Seaside Square Atmos, Essaouira, Morocco.wav
Traffic, Busy Roundabout, Marrakech, Morocco.wav
Village Atmos, Taghazout, Morocco.wav

Walking Through Souk, Marrakech.wav

Walking Through the Souk, Essaouira.wav

busy, moroccan, cafe, old, men, talk, chat, coffee, house, morocco.
calm, waves, close, perspective, nature, ocean, seaside, morocco.

exterior, street, atmos, celebration, car, horns, beep, ambience, morocco.

distant, distorted, call to prayer, loudspeaker, atmos, islam, morocco.
street, performer, drunk, public, performance, crowd, atmos, morocco.
election, chants, islamic, muslim, protest, parade, ambience, morocco.
exterior, cafe, market, square, marrakech, morocco, ambience.
exterior, fruit, market, street, atmos, ambience, marrakech, morocco.
interior, crowd, atmos, bus, station, marrakech, morocco, ambience.
islamic, call, prayer, loudspeaker, ambient, muslim, morocco.

exterior, atmos, street, cafe, markets, outdoor, square, morocco.
airport, atmos, interior, crowd, ambience, marrakech, morocco.
stream, waterfall, peaceful, riad, bird, garden, zen, ambience, morocco.
seagulls, angry, fight, seaside, loud, close, up, essaouira, morocco.
seagulls, ocean, exterior, crowd, atmos, essaouira, morocco.

traffic, busy, roundabout, old, dirty, cars, marrakech, morocco, ambience.

small, village, ambience, atmos, exterior, crowd, busy, morocco.
walking, through, souk, market, atmos, marrakech, morocco, ambience.
walking, through, souk, market, atmos, essaouira, morocco, ambience.

BitDepth

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

SampleRate

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

Channels

NNNNNNMNNNNNNNNNNNN

Dur:

04:18.000
04:27.242
04:02.773
01:22.000
02:55.000
03:37.245
04:01.000
03:21.104
03:46.000
01:39.718
02:34.000
04:40.000
03:05.000
00:29.844
02:20.119
02:57.000
04:51.403
03:00.000
04:36.485

@ junglesonic

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



