Sounds of Morocco



Filename	Description	BitDepth	SampleRate	Channels	Duration	AudioFileType
Busy Moroccan Cafe, Essaouira.wav	busy, moroccan, cafe, old, men, talk, chat, coffee, house, morocco.	24	48000	2	04:18.000	WAVE
Calm Waves and Birds, Taghazout, Morocco.wav	calm, waves, close, perspective, nature, ocean, seaside, morocco.	24	48000	2	04:27.242	WAVE
Crowd and Vehicles Celebrate Election, Morocco.wav	exterior, street, atmos, celebration, car, horns, beep, ambience, morocco.	24	48000	2	04:02.773	WAVE
Distant Call to Prayer, Drips of Rain, Marrakech.wav	distant, distorted, call to prayer, loudspeaker, atmos, islam, morocco.	24	48000	2	01:22.000	WAVE
Drunken Street Performer, Marrakech.wav	street, performer, drunk, public, performance, crowd, atmos, morocco.	24	48000	2	02:55.000	WAVE
Election Victory Chants and Celebrations, Morocco.wav	election, chants, islamic, muslim, protest, parade, ambience, morocco.	24	48000	2	03:37.245	WAVE
Exterior Cafe, Busy Market Square, Marrakech.wav	exterior, cafe, market, square, marrakech, morocco, ambience.	24	48000	2	04:01.000	WAVE
Exterior Crowd, Fruit Market, Marrakech.wav	exterior, fruit, market, street, atmos, ambience, marrakech, morocco.	24	48000	2	03:21.104	WAVE
Interior Crowd, Bus Station, Marrakech.wav	interior, crowd, atmos, bus, station, marrakech, morocco, ambience.	24	48000	2	03:46.000	WAVE
Islamic Call to Prayer, Marrakech.wav	islamic, call, prayer, loudspeaker, ambient, muslim, morocco.	24	48000	2	01:39.718	WAVE
Juice Shop, Large Outdoor Square, Marrakech.wav	exterior, atmos, street, cafe, markets, outdoor, square, morocco.	24	48000	2	02:34.000	WAVE
Marrakech Airport with Announcement.wav	airport, atmos, interior, crowd, ambience, marrakech, morocco.	24	48000	2	04:40.000	WAVE
Peaceful Riad, Water Feature, Birds, Morocco.wav	stream, waterfall, peaceful, riad, bird, garden, zen, ambience, morocco.	24	48000	2	03:05.000	WAVE
Seagulls Getting Mad, Essaouira, Morocco.wav	seagulls, angry, fight, seaside, loud, close, up, essaouira, morocco.	24	48000	2	00:29.844	WAVE
Seaside Square Atmos, Essaouira, Morocco.wav	seagulls, ocean, exterior, crowd, atmos, essaouira, morocco.	24	48000	2	02:20.119	WAVE
Traffic, Busy Roundabout, Marrakech, Morocco.wav	traffic, busy, roundabout, old, dirty, cars, marrakech, morocco, ambience.	24	48000	2	02:57.000	WAVE
Village Atmos, Taghazout, Morocco.wav	small, village, ambience, atmos, exterior, crowd, busy, morocco.	24	48000	2	04:51.403	WAVE
Walking Through Souk, Marrakech.wav	walking, through, souk, market, atmos, marrakech, morocco, ambience.	24	48000	2	03:00.000	WAVE
Walking Through the Souk, Essaouira.wav	walking, through, souk, market, atmos, essaouira, morocco, ambience.	24	48000	2	04:36.485	WAVE